
TRCC Funded Projects - 2024
Application Title Applicant Project Budget Total Requested Amount Approved Amount
Bluffdale Equestrian Park Improvements City of Bluffdale 3,566,960.00$                    2,766,960.00$                 2,766,960.00$               
City of Holladay Park Upgrades City of Holladay 155,000.00$                        125,000.00$                    125,000.00$                   
Historic Scott School Arts and Community Center Programming and Design City of South Salt Lake 200,000.00$                        100,000.00$                    100,000.00$                   
Copperton Park Upgrade Project Copperton Metro Township 102,830.00$                        77,830.00$                      77,830.00$                     
Highland Drive Pedestrian Trail - Phase 3 Cottonwood Heights 140,000.00$                        130,000.00$                    130,000.00$                   
Jenson Farms Park Draper City 1,300,000.00$                    600,000.00$                    600,000.00$                   
Camp Kearns Historic Walk Kearns Metro Township 24,800.00$                          21,500.00$                      21,500.00$                     
Midvale Art House Midvale City 47,300.00$                          40,800.00$                      40,800.00$                     
Millcreek Master Arts and Culture Plan Millcreek 223,010.00$                        75,000.00$                      75,000.00$                     
Riverview Park Improvements Murray City Corporation 801,000.00$                        400,000.00$                    400,000.00$                   
KOPFC Outdoor Recreation Pool Air Supported Structure and Upgrades Oquirrh Recreation District 2,126,838.00$                    300,000.00$                    300,000.00$                   
USU Bastian Agricultural Center Arenas - Phase 2 and Completion Utah State University Bastian Agricult  2,526,362.85$                    500,000.00$                    500,000.00$                   
National Veterans Golden Age Games VA Salt Lake City Health Care System 1,079,000.00$                    50,000.00$                      50,000.00$                     


	Sheet1

